
JSTOR – Arts & Sciences III 

 

Nr.crt. Title ISSN URL 

1 19th-Century Music 01482076 https://www.jstor.org/journal/19thcenturymusic 

2 Acta Musicologica 00016241 https://www.jstor.org/journal/actamusicologica 

3 African Languages and Cultures. Supplement 14779366 https://www.jstor.org/journal/afrilangcultsupp 

4 AJS Review 03640094 https://www.jstor.org/journal/ajsreview 

5 Alif: Journal of Comparative Poetics 11108673 https://www.jstor.org/journal/alifjcomppoet 

6 American Art 10739300 https://www.jstor.org/journal/americanart 

7 The American Art Journal 00027359 https://www.jstor.org/journal/americanartj 

8 American Literary History 08967148 https://www.jstor.org/journal/amerlitehist 

9 American Music 07344392 https://www.jstor.org/journal/americanmusic 

10 American Speech 00031283 https://www.jstor.org/journal/americanspeech 

11 APT Bulletin: The Journal of Preservation Technology 08488525 https://www.jstor.org/journal/aptbulletin 

12 Architectural History 0066622X https://www.jstor.org/journal/archhist 

13 Archiv für Musikwissenschaft 00039292 https://www.jstor.org/journal/archmusi 

14 Archives of American Art Journal 00039853 https://www.jstor.org/journal/archamerartj 

15 The Art Bulletin 00043079 https://www.jstor.org/journal/artbulletin 

16 Art Journal 00043249 https://www.jstor.org/journal/artj 

17 Artibus Asiae 00043648 https://www.jstor.org/journal/artibusasiae 

18 Artibus Asiae. Supplementum 14230526 https://www.jstor.org/journal/artiasiasupp 

19 Artibus et Historiae 03919064 https://www.jstor.org/journal/artibushistoriae 

20 Asian Ethnology 18826865 https://www.jstor.org/journal/asianeth 

21 Asian Music 00449202 https://www.jstor.org/journal/asianmusic 

22 Asian Theatre Journal 07425457 https://www.jstor.org/journal/asiantheatrej 

23 Assemblage 08893012 https://www.jstor.org/journal/assemblage 

24 Black Music Research Journal 02763605 https://www.jstor.org/journal/blacmusiresej 

25 boundary 2 01903659 https://www.jstor.org/journal/boundary2 

26 Buddhist-Christian Studies 08820945 https://www.jstor.org/journal/buddchristud 

27 The Burlington Gazette 20597878 https://www.jstor.org/journal/burlgaze 

28 The Burlington Magazine 00076287 https://www.jstor.org/journal/burlmaga 

29 Cambridge Opera Journal 09545867 https://www.jstor.org/journal/cambridgeoperaj 

30 Chinese Literature: Essays, Articles, Reviews (CLEAR) 01619705 https://www.jstor.org/journal/chinliteessaarti 

31 Church History 00096407 https://www.jstor.org/journal/churchhistory 

32 College Composition and Communication 0010096X https://www.jstor.org/journal/collcompcomm 

33 College English 00100994 https://www.jstor.org/journal/collegeenglish 

34 Comparative Literature 00104124 https://www.jstor.org/journal/complite 

35 Contemporary Literature 00107484 https://www.jstor.org/journal/contlite 

36 Critical Inquiry 00931896 https://www.jstor.org/journal/criticalinquiry 

37 Cultural Critique 08824371 https://www.jstor.org/journal/culturalcritique 



38 Dance Chronicle 01472526 https://www.jstor.org/journal/dancechronicle 

39 Dance Research Journal 01497677 https://www.jstor.org/journal/danceresearchj 

40 Dance Research: The Journal of the Society for Dance 
Research 

02642875 https://www.jstor.org/journal/dancresejsocidan 

41 Design Issues 07479360 https://www.jstor.org/journal/designissues 

42 Diacritics 03007162 https://www.jstor.org/journal/diacritics 

43 Dumbarton Oaks Papers 00707546 https://www.jstor.org/journal/dumboakspape 

44 Early Music 03061078 https://www.jstor.org/journal/earlymusic 

45 Early Music History 02611279 https://www.jstor.org/journal/earlmusihist 

46 Ethnomusicology 00141836 https://www.jstor.org/journal/ethnomusicology 

47 Ethnomusicology Forum 17411912 https://www.jstor.org/journal/ethnmusiforu 

48 Feminist Studies 00463663 https://www.jstor.org/journal/feministstudies 

49 Film Quarterly 00151386 https://www.jstor.org/journal/filmquarterly 

50 Folklore 0015587X https://www.jstor.org/journal/folklore 

51 The French Review 0016111X https://www.jstor.org/journal/frenchreview 

52 The French Review. Special Issue 02713349 https://www.jstor.org/journal/frenrevispecissu 

53 The Galpin Society Journal 00720127 https://www.jstor.org/journal/galpinsocietyj 

54 Garden History 03071243 https://www.jstor.org/journal/gardenhistory 

55 The German Quarterly 00168831 https://www.jstor.org/journal/germanquarterly 

56 Gesta 0016920X https://www.jstor.org/journal/gesta 

57 Grey Room 15263819 https://www.jstor.org/journal/greyroom 

58 The Harvard Theological Review 00178160 https://www.jstor.org/journal/harvtheorevi 

59 Hispania 00182133 https://www.jstor.org/journal/hispania 

60 Hispanic Review 00182176 https://www.jstor.org/journal/hispanicreview 

61 History of Religions 00182710 https://www.jstor.org/journal/historyreligions 

62 International Review of the Aesthetics and Sociology of 
Music 

03515796 https://www.jstor.org/journal/intereviaestsoci 

63 Italica 00213020 https://www.jstor.org/journal/italica 

64 Japanese Language and Literature 15367827 https://www.jstor.org/journal/japalanglite 

65 The Jewish Quarterly Review 00216682 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jewiquarrevi 

66 Journal of African Cultural Studies 13696815 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jafricultstud 

67 Journal of Architectural Education (1984-) 10464883 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jarcheduc1984 

68 Journal of Biblical Literature 00219231 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jbibllite 

69 Journal of Cinema and Media Studies 25784900 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jcinemedistud 

70 The Journal of Decorative and Propaganda Arts 08887314 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jdecoproparts 

71 Journal of Design History 09524649 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jdesignhistory 

72 Journal of Music Theory 00222909 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jmusictheory 

73 The Journal of Musicology 02779269 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jmusicology 

74 The Journal of Religion 00224189 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jreligion 

75 Journal of Religion in Africa 00224200 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jreligionafrica 

76 Journal of the American Academy of Religion 00027189 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jameracadreli 

77 Journal of the American Institute for Conservation 01971360 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jamerinstcons 



78 Journal of the American Musicological Society 00030139 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jamermusisoci 

79 The Journal of the Midwest Modern Language 

Association 

07425562 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jmidwmodelangass 

80 Journal of the Royal Musical Association 02690403 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jroyamusiasso 

81 Journal of the Society of Architectural Historians 00379808 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jsociarchhist 

82 Journal of the Warburg and Courtauld Institutes 00754390 https://www.jstor.org/journal/jwarbcourinst 

83 Language 00978507 https://www.jstor.org/journal/language 

84 Latin American Music Review / Revista de Música 
Latinoamericana 

01630350 https://www.jstor.org/journal/latiamermusirevi 

85 Lenox Avenue: A Journal of Interarts Inquiry 10800646 https://www.jstor.org/journal/lenavenjinte 

86 Leonardo 0024094X https://www.jstor.org/journal/leonardo 

87 Leonardo Music Journal 09611215 https://www.jstor.org/journal/leonardomusicj 

88 Leonardo. Supplemental Issue 17487331 https://www.jstor.org/journal/leonsuppissu 

89 Lied und populäre Kultur / Song and Popular Culture 16190548 https://www.jstor.org/journal/liedpopukultsong 

90 LSA Bulletin 00236365 https://www.jstor.org/journal/lsabulletin 

91 Marburger Jahrbuch für Kunstwissenschaft 0342121X https://www.jstor.org/journal/marbjahrkuns 

92 Master Drawings 00255025 https://www.jstor.org/journal/masterdrawings 

93 MELUS 0163755X https://www.jstor.org/journal/melus 

94 Metropolitan Museum Journal 00778958 https://www.jstor.org/journal/metrmusej 

95 The Metropolitan Museum of Art Bulletin 00261521 https://www.jstor.org/journal/metrmuseartbull 

96 Metropolitan Museum Studies 15568725 https://www.jstor.org/journal/metrmusestud 

97 Modern Judaism 02761114 https://www.jstor.org/journal/modernjudaism 

98 The Modern Language Journal 00267902 https://www.jstor.org/journal/modernlanguagej 

99 Modern Language Studies 00477729 https://www.jstor.org/journal/modelangstud 

100 Modern Philology 00268232 https://www.jstor.org/journal/modernphilology 

101 Muqarnas 07322992 https://www.jstor.org/journal/muqarnas 

102 Music Analysis 02625245 https://www.jstor.org/journal/musicanalysis 

103 Music & Letters 00274224 https://www.jstor.org/journal/musicletters 

104 Music Theory Spectrum 01956167 https://www.jstor.org/journal/musitheospec 

105 The Musical Quarterly 00274631 https://www.jstor.org/journal/musicalquarterly 

106 The Musical Times 00274666 https://www.jstor.org/journal/musicaltimes 

107 The New England Quarterly 00284866 https://www.jstor.org/journal/newenglquar 

108 New German Critique 0094033X https://www.jstor.org/journal/newgermcrit 

109 New Literary History 00286087 https://www.jstor.org/journal/newlitehist 

110 Notes 00274380 https://www.jstor.org/journal/notes 

111 NOVEL: A Forum on Fiction 00295132 https://www.jstor.org/journal/noveforufict 

112 Novum Testamentum 00481009 https://www.jstor.org/journal/novumtestamentum 

113 Numen 00295973 https://www.jstor.org/journal/numen 

114 October 01622870 https://www.jstor.org/journal/october 

115 Oriens 00786527 https://www.jstor.org/journal/oriens 

116 Oxford Art Journal 01426540 https://www.jstor.org/journal/oxfordartj 

117 Pacific Coast Philology 00787469 https://www.jstor.org/journal/pacicoasphil 



118 PAJ: A Journal of Performance and Art 1520281X https://www.jstor.org/journal/pajjperfart 

119 Perspecta 00790958 https://www.jstor.org/journal/perspecta 

120 Perspectives of New Music 00316016 https://www.jstor.org/journal/persnewmusi 

121 Philosophy East and West 00318221 https://www.jstor.org/journal/phileastwest 

122 PMLA 00308129 https://www.jstor.org/journal/pmla 

123 Poetics Today 03335372 https://www.jstor.org/journal/poeticstoday 

124 Popular Music 02611430 https://www.jstor.org/journal/popularmusic 

125 Religion and American Culture: A Journal of 
Interpretation 

10521151 https://www.jstor.org/journal/reliamercult 

126 The Review of English Studies 00346551 https://www.jstor.org/journal/revienglstud 

127 Revue de Musicologie 00351601 https://www.jstor.org/journal/revuemusicologie 

128 Rhetoric Review 07350198 https://www.jstor.org/journal/rhetoricreview 

129 La Ricerca Folklorica 03919099 https://www.jstor.org/journal/ricefolk 

130 Rocky Mountain Review 19482825 https://www.jstor.org/journal/rockmounrevi 

131 Signs 00979740 https://www.jstor.org/journal/signs 

132 Social Text 01642472 https://www.jstor.org/journal/socialtext 

133 South Atlantic Review 0277335X https://www.jstor.org/journal/soutatlarevi 

134 South Central Review 07436831 https://www.jstor.org/journal/soutcentrevi 

135 Studia Islamica 05855292 https://www.jstor.org/journal/studiaislamica 

136 Studia Musicologica 17886244 https://www.jstor.org/journal/studmusi2 

137 Studies in Conservation 00393630 https://www.jstor.org/journal/studcons 

138 Studies in English Literature, 1500-1900 00393657 https://www.jstor.org/journal/studengllite1500 

139 TDR (1988-) 10542043 https://www.jstor.org/journal/tdr1988 

140 Tempo 00402982 https://www.jstor.org/journal/tempo 

141 Theatre Journal 01922882 https://www.jstor.org/journal/theatrej 

142 Tijdschrift van de Koninklijke Vereniging voor 
Nederlandse Muziekgeschiedenis 

13837079 https://www.jstor.org/journal/tijdkoniverenede 

143 Tulsa Studies in Women's Literature 07327730 https://www.jstor.org/journal/tulsstudwomeslit 

144 Twentieth Century Literature 0041462X https://www.jstor.org/journal/twencentlite 

145 Vetus Testamentum 00424935 https://www.jstor.org/journal/vetustestamentum 

146 Vigiliae Christianae 00426032 https://www.jstor.org/journal/vigichri 

147 Die Welt des Islams 00432539 https://www.jstor.org/journal/weltislams 

148 Western Folklore 0043373X https://www.jstor.org/journal/westernfolklore 

149 Winterthur Portfolio 00840416 https://www.jstor.org/journal/wintport 

150 Woman's Art Journal 02707993 https://www.jstor.org/journal/womansartj 

151 Yearbook for Traditional Music 07401558 https://www.jstor.org/journal/yeartradmusi 

152 Zeitschrift für Kunstgeschichte 00442992 https://www.jstor.org/journal/zeitkuns 

 


